
SHEET 26 OF 27

FAP 310 (US 67/IL 104)

DETAILS

TRAFFIC CONTROL AND STAGING

SEB

8/09

124MORGAN310

REVISIONS

NAME DATE
ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DATE

DRAWN BY

CHECKED BY

SECTION COUNTY

STA. TO STA.

ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECTFED. ROAD DIST. NO.  

                      

                    

TOTAL

SHEETS

SHEET

NO.
F.A.P.

RTE.

  69-3(3HB)    793

CONTRACT NO. 72667

TEMPORARY ACCESS DETAILS

1:3

1:3

WIDTH (W)

1
5
.0
’

1
5
.0
’

L
E

N
G

T
H
 
(L
)

WHEN REQUIRED

PIPE CULVERT, CLASS D (TEMPORARY)

TEMPORARY ACCESS

PROPOSED PAVED SHOULDER

PROPOSED PAVEMENT

EXISTING / PROPOSED PAVED SHOULDER

EXISTING / PROPOSED PAVEMENT

PLAN VIEW

6.0%2.0%6.0% 2.0%

4.0’ W/2 W/2 4.0’

WHEN REQUIRED

PIPE CULVERT, CLASS D (TEMPORARY)

MATCH EXISTING / PROPOSED DITCH GRADE

WITH INCIDENTAL BITUMINOUS SURFACING, 3"

AGGREGATE FOR TEMPORARY ACCESS, 6"

OR

AGGREGATE FOR TEMPORARY ACCESS, 6"

CROSS SECTION VIEW

TURNING TRAFFIC

FLARES REQUIRED FOR TEMPORARY ACCESS SCHEDULE

STAGELOCATION WIDTH (W) LEGNTH (L) AREA ACCESS
FOR TEMPORARY

AGGREGATE

SURFACING
HMA

INCIDENTAL

FE STA 1087+00 ACROSS MEDIAN

FE STA 1015+40 ACROSS MEDIAN

FE STA 1110+25 ACROSS MEDIAN

FE STA 1054+95 - EX US 67 TO EB LANES

FE STA 1024+35 - EX US 67 TO EB LANES

1000+00 EX US 67 TO EB LANES

978+00 EX US 67 TO EB LANES

PE STA 1119+70 TO EX US 67

TR 26 TO EX US 67

TR 93 TO EX US 67

FE STA 927+52 - EB LANES TO EX US 67

FAS 1611 448+56 TO EX US 67

FE STA 873+90 - EB LANES TO EX US 67

FE STA 873+90 - MEDIAN

4

4

3

3

3

3

3

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

FT FT

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

30

30

30

47

22

22

42

42

42

29

86

86

43

85

34

88

94

17

91

38

SQ FT TON TON

924

1149

1149

864

2122

2328

1386

2084

1478

3082

3284

954

2500

949

35.1

43.6

43.6

32.8

80.6

88.4

52.6

79.1

56.1

117.0

124.7

36.2

94.9

36.0

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

27.6

57.5

61.3

17.8

 

TOTALS: 1371 264

40201000 40800050

AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER

ESTIMATED QUANTITY TO BE PLACED

450 100

MORGAN COUNTY

$
F
I
L

E
$

M
a
r
-
2
9
-
2
0
1
1
 
0
1
:1

2
:0

5
P

M
1
:1

2
:0

5
 

P
M

SECTION 69-3(3HB)


