

CONTRACT NO. 72667										
	F.A.P. RTE	SECTION		COUNTY			TOTAL SHEETS	SHEET NO.		
	310	69-3(3HB)	MORGAN			793	124			
	STA. TO STA.									
FED. ROAD DIST. NO. ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT										

		40201000	40800050		
LEGNTH (L)	AREA	AGGREGATE FOR TEMPORARY ACCESS	INCIDENTAL HMA SURFACING		
FT	SQ FT	TON	TON		
38	949	36.0			
91	2500	94.9			
17	954	36.2	17.8		
94	3284	124.7	61.3		
88	3082	117.0	57.5		
34	1478	56.1	27.6		
85	2084	79.1			
43	1386	52.6			
86	2328	88.4			
86	2122	80.6			
29	864	32.8			
42	1149	43.6			
42	1149	43.6			
42	924	35.1			
		450	100		
		1371	264		

REVISIONS			ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION					
	NAME	DATE	ILLINOIS				MIAIR	
			TRAFFIC	CONT			STA	
		TRAFFIC CONTROL AND STAGING DETAILS FAP 310 (US 67/IL 104) SHEET 26 OF 27						
								-
						DRAW		SEB
						DRAW		SED
			DATE 8/09			CHECK	ED BY	
	MORGAN COUNTY							